Oct 07 2024 (09:40) India Rail Info 1

Macherla - Vijayawada MEMU/07782 - MEMU - SCR
BMKD/Bellamkonda to GNT/Guntur Junction
2h 16m - 60 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MCLA |Macherla 05:30 0 | 0 48 |147 |SCR
2 |RCA Rentachintala 05:49 05:50 m |0 |1 15 |56 SCR
3 |GZA |Gurujala Gate Halt 06:00 06:01 Tm |0 |1 24 |52 SCR
4 NDKD |Nadikude Junction 06:13 06:15 2m (0 |1 35 |76 SCR
5 |TMLU |Tummalacheruvu 06:24 06:25 im (0 |1 |46 (74 SCR
6 |PGRL |Piduguralla 06:33 06:34 m [0 |1 56 |90 |106 [SCR
7 |BMKD |Bellamkonda 06:43 06:44 im [0 |1 70 |92 SCR
8 |REM |Reddigudem 06:48 06:49 m |0 |1 76 |65 SCR
9 |[SAP |Sattenapalle 07:00 07:01 im |0 |1 88 |76 SCR
10 [PKPU [Peddakurapadu 07:11 07:12 m [0 |1 101 |101 SCR
11 [SRPM |[Siripuram 07:16 07:17 m 1 107 |94 SCR
12 [BDPL [Bandarupalle 07:23 07:24 Tm |0 |1 117 |74 |49 |[SCR
13 |NLPD |Nallapadu Junction 07:31 07:32 m |0 |1 125 (3 SCR
14 |GNT |Guntur Junction 09:00 09:05 5m (0 |1 130 |82 (32 |SCR
15 |PDKN |Pedakakani Halt 09:10 09:11 Tm [0 |1 137 |15 |29 |SCR
16 [NBR  |Namburu 09:19 09:20 m [0 |1 139 |49 |37 |SCR
17 |MAG |Mangalagiri 09:34 09:35 im [0 |1 150 |8 33 |SCR
18 |KCC |Krishna Canal Junction 10:24 10:25 Tm |0 [1 157 |10 |21 |SCR
19 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 10:55 9 I 162 |- 19 |[SCR

Oct 07 2024 (09:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



